APPLICATION
POLYCAB RR-E MC, IS 9968-1 tinned copper conductor,
EPR insulated and HOFR elastomer sheathed cable
conforming to IS 9968-1 is designed to use for fixed wiring,
single phase or three phase (earthed or unearthed) system for
rated voltage up to and including 1100 V. These cables may
be used on DC system for rated voltage grade 1500 V to
earth. Suitable to use in elevator, lifts, cranes, mines, heater

WEIGHT & DIMENSIONAL DATA :
Product Code
Nominal cross
sectional area No. of core
Nominal thickness of
insulation
Overall
diameter
mm² mm mm
RCIS09TRUARE002C1.5SA002S 1.5 2 0.8 8
RCIS09TRUARE003C1.5SA002S 1.5 3 0.8 8.5
RCIS09TRUARE004C1.5SA002S 1.5 4 0.8 9.5
RCIS09TRUARE005C1.5SA002S 1.5 5 0.8 10.5
RCIS09TRUARE006C1.5SA002S 1.5 6 0.8 11.5
RCIS09TRUARE007C1.5SA002S 1.5 7 0.8 11.5
RCIS09TRUARE008C1.5SA002S 1.5 8 0.8 12.5
RCIS09TRUARE010C1.5SA002S 1.5 10 0.8 16
RCIS09TRUARE012C1.5SA002S 1.5 12 0.8 16.5
RCIS09TRUARE014C1.5SA002S 1.5 14 0.8 17.5
RCIS09TRUARE016C1.5SA002S 1.5 16 0.8 18.5
RCIS09TRUARE019C1.5SA002S 1.5 19 0.8 19.5
RCIS09TRUARE020C1.5SA002S 1.5 20 0.8 20.5
RCIS09TRUARE024C1.5SA002S 1.5 24 0.8 23
RCIS09TRUARE025C1.5SA002S 1.5 25 0.8 23
RCIS09TRUARE027C1.5SA002S 1.5 27 0.8 23.5
RCIS09TRUARE030C1.5SA002S 1.5 30 0.8 24
RCIS09TRUARE036C1.5SA002S 1.5 36 0.8 27
RCIS09TRUARE037C1.5SA002S 1.5 37 0.8 27
RCIS09TRUARE002C2.5SA002S 2.5 2 0.9 9.5
RCIS09TRUARE003C2.5SA002S 2.5 3 0.9 10
RCIS09TRUARE004C2.5SA002S 2.5 4 0.9 11.5
RCIS09TRUARE005C2.5SA002S 2.5 5 0.9 12.5
RCIS09TRUARE006C2.5SA002S 2.5 6 0.9 13.5
RCIS09TRUARE007C2.5SA002S 2.5 7 0.9 13.5
RCIS09TRUARE008C2.5SA002S 2.5 8 0.9 16
RCIS09TRUARE010C2.5SA002S 2.5 10 0.9 19
RCIS09TRUARE012C2.5SA002S 2.5 12 0.9 19.5
RCIS09TRUARE014C2.5SA002S 2.5 14 0.9 20.5
RCIS09TRUARE016C2.5SA002S 2.5 16 0.9 20.5
RCIS09TRUARE019C2.5SA002S 2.5 19 0.9 23
RCIS09TRUARE020C2.5SA002S 2.5 20 0.9 24.5
POLYCAB RR-E MC, IS 9968-1
Rubber control Cable, 1100 V AC
Document No.: 00229.Rev No.: 00 02-01-2024 / We reserve the rights to make technical changes.
IN TOLL FREE 1800 267 0008 | enquiry@polycab.com | www.polycab.com Product Specification
Product Code
Nominal cross
sectional area No. of core
Nominal thickness of
insulation
Overall
diameter
mm² mm mm
RCIS09TRUARE024C2.5SA002S 2.5 24 0.9 27.5
RCIS09TRUARE025C2.5SA002S 2.5 25 0.9 27.5
RCIS09TRUARE027C2.5SA002S 2.5 27 0.9 28
RCIS09TRUARE030C2.5SA002S 2.5 30 0.9 30
RCIS09TRUARE036C2.5SA002S 2.5 36 0.9 32
RCIS09TRUARE037C2.5SA002S 2.5 37 0.9 32
Electrical characteristics :
Current carrying capacity and maximum DC conductor resistance.
2 Core
Cable